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SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA83179X1087

Overview

2024/07/26 21:37:02

Price
17.532 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.27% (-0.05)

ISIN CA83179X1087
Symbol SRU.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,341 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.722 USD
17.722 USD
17.532 USD
17.58 USD
17.584442 USD
1,958
34,416.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83179X1087&ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b2a7a5160e0cfda5c13cc7f4af66e367bfb6a8ca9c33ad708d33232c1fd5b9b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e9b1599428626c48&time=1722213081&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3964140b26ee7b54d9c6a6464d1404bfae06bc03bb2751395b050ab31dafde5b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=085dcff8331c2f472&time=1722213081&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97091cbe19e6d1875909d2687cc5d8bba449f1ef2f4b472c4ff5cbaf78e7b48f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2656bf6eb33f9d214&time=1722213081&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ffb43ced28e73c3a49bd880bd0090972bac7e586fc841bca6748cd979b7c58a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dba63e50a41ea9f7&time=1722213081&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb758c521411a8d62fb861d5299d0312004723a038783200bd266710e03e64ea&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ee7946303912b1c4&time=1722213081&tool=RSC

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/07/26 21:37:02

Price
17.532 USD

Difference

o

-0.27% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA83179X1087

SRU.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Other

Stock

2,341 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.722 USD
High 17.722 USD
Low 17.532 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.58 USD
VWAP 17.584442 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,958
Trading volume 34,416.23
Number of trades 8
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -4.35% -8.69% -27.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.80 -1.67 -6.58
Beta 1.04 1.13 0.92
Volatility 17.38 19.91 24.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

17.598 USD (22,762)
16.695 USD (20,114)
16.659 USD (18,564)
17.217 USD (15,069)
19.200 USD (2024/01/12)
15.821 USD (2024/06/26)
19.200 USD (2024/01/12)
14.977 USD (2023/10/30)

All listings for SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Munich
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:00

08:00

15:29

21:37

20:22

Price

24.31 CAD

15.258 EUR

15.746 EUR

17.532 USD

16.144 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
4.44

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

Number of
trades

1,036
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140897379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388731

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST
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SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

®

CALLOWAY

Contact Details

SMARTCENTRES REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT TRUST

700 Applewood Crescent, Suite 200 L4K

5X3 Vaughan, ON

Telefon: +1 905 3266400

Fax: +1 905 3260783

E-mail: investorrelations@callowayreit.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell
Goldhar

Allan Scully

Fernando
Vescio

Mauro
Pambianchi

Paula Bustard

Peter E.
Sweeney

Rudy Gobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Garry Foster

Gregory
Howard

Jamie McVicar
Janet
Bannister
Michael Young

Sharm Powell

Sylvie
Lachance

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@callowayreit.com
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